
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 

R916X                   
PRISM PU WATERPROOF 
TROUSER with REFLECTIVE 
BANDS and RECYCLED BACKING 

Scandinavian styled deluxe waterproof fabric, styled into a classic,  

easy to wear trouser with reflective leg bands 

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6113001000 

Fabric -  
Outer: 200gm² 100% Polyurethane 
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester           6125 

Tech: 
Waterproof 3000mm, Breathable 1000mvp, 
Windproof  

 7(equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 

Features:  

              

 Mesh front and back vents for breathability 

 Black colour recycled backing  

 Waterproof welded seams 

 Soft and supple feel fabric 

 Reflective leg bands 

 Snap closing ankles 

 Elasticated waist 

 Hang loop  

 Matches R915X waterproof jacket 

 Recycled backing fabric using materials 
made from recycled plastic bottles and post-
industrial waste    

               

Sizes 
UK 
EU 
INSIDE LEG UK 
INSIDE LEG EU 

S 
30-32 
76-81 

29 
75 

M 
32-34 
81-86 

29 
75 

L 
34-36 
86-91 

29 
75 

XL 
36-38 
91-97 

29 
75 

2XL 
38-40 
97-102 

30 
77 

3XL* 
40-42 
107 
31 
79 

Colours:   
BLACK (BLK) 
NAVY   (289) Care:    

Decoration Access: open Decoration Type:  Transfer, Direct Print, DTF 

Carton Qty: 10 / 5* Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 12 



 
 
 

        
R916X                       
PRISM PU WATERPROOF TROUSER  
with REFLECTIVE BANDS and RECYCLED BACKING  


